1.0 +0.1/-0.0
(.039 +.004/-0.0)
DIA. 4 PLCS.
5.00
(.197)
2.50
(.098)
5.5

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
3382  G  -  1 -  103  G
Model
Style
G =  SMD with 8.5 mm Locator Pin Spacing
H = Through-hole with 5 mm x 7.5 mm
Locator Pin Spacing
Standard Product Indicator
-1 = 4 mm Shaft Diameter
-2 = 3.5 mm Shaft Diameter
Resistance Code
Packaging Designator
G = 1000 pcs./13 ” Reel (G Style)
Blank = 50 pcs./Tube (H Style)
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com